Lock All Fields

L

)

lf Y14.5M-2009

4 3 2
gs:: PPPPPPP REVISIONS
D
REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151349-6
é c
-§ FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1911034
B REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED) B
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.
THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR B
1911034
0 gt; HHHHHH ; R S SIDE FEED SYSTEM Ill APPLICATOR
e I T — ’
RATERTAL Finion ——Tveren A3 C- 1|9][1O34| _ r |

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

8 7 6 5 4 3 | 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. | RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 | FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE Loc oiIsT REVISIONS
(O coprrignT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | 1901694- | ‘ 1901040~ 1| A 66 RN DESCRTPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART PROGRAMME D NS
REV DESCRIPTION Cl | ECR-08-006356 11NAR2008 | MY | GB
NUMBER MEMORY CHIP
D | ECR 08-015394 112008 [MEH | 68
1911034-1 E CUTS CARRIER 8-1911034-1 E | ECR-11-014173 ool | L6 | TE
1911034-6 £ CONTINUOUS CARRIER |8-1911034-6
7-1911034-1 | E -1 AND SPARE PARTS [9-1911034-|
7-1911034-6 | E -6 AND SPARE PARTS [9-1911034-6
7-1911034-7 | B SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE | .084 [2.14mm] F
INSUL| .098 [2.50mm] | OVL
APPL INSTRUCTIONS @
408-10135
TERMINAL DATA: FCI TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: FCI SICMA 2 2.8X0.8 FEMALE TERMINAL
WIRE STRIP LENGTH - INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
189-.205 [4.8-5.2 mm] S—F= | . 053-.077 IN [I.35- |.96 mm]
TERMINAL NONE
APPL SPEC -
_— 2 (D >
PPLI ;
TERMINALS APPLIED I
TE TERMINAL | FCI TERMINAL | TE TERMINAL | FCI TERMINAL
1572406 | | 2ricessiieo | - -
RN 1-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 177
2 222 3-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
T 1752353-1 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRE L CRIMP T 1901680-1 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN |74
SI7E r§3 HEIGHT REF|REF|[REF|[REF| 1901689-1 |[MEMORY CHIP 135
0 35mm2 015E 002 [T 152017 T 1633565-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE SI11 171
0 S “D16L 002 [T 18L 041 R 1901048-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
| 0_6nm? 0474002 [1_19% 04] 2lejeje 21017-1 |SCREW, DRIVE 66
0 75mm2 018L. 002 [1.22£ 041 R 18028~ 1 WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 64
(2) 0.35mm? 048+£.002 [1.21+. 041 | | | | 1655785-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 162
2222 1655785-1 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 60
a4 1655783-3  |SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 x 12| 54
| | | | |-18030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 152
C 1901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
| | | | 2-1752354-5 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 150
R 1752300-1  |SF SYSTEM I11 APPLICATOR 46
T 1752308-1 |RAM 44
[ v ] ] 1] 2-1655785-3 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 41
R 993002-4  |SCREW,SET,SFT TIP 40
| | | | 1962043~ 1 PLUNGER,BALL ,METRIC 139
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. R 1752309-1  |RING, INSULATION CRIMP 38
A T 1752356-4  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
GREASE RAMWAY LIGHTLY. 2 | 2| 2| 2| 3-1655185-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
R 18028-3 WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 32
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION | | | | 5-1655316-3 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. M5 X 100 3]
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR - - -
: I I I I 1320908-1  [SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
/N ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH [ L A 1901087-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. | | | | |-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
T 1320928-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 124
/\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO T Tese0s T tsTaTeeER 55
BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. T [8028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG N4 20
/N APPLY LOCTITE. REF|[REF|REF|REF| 1752311-1 |STRIPPER 19
IR 1338684-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 13
T 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
T 356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR Il
/N RN 1320921 -1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 10
NC- [T 1-454276-9 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NL [ 2 [ 2 [ [ 1] 3-1633138-8 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
TEM 30 LOCATED o 000+ 020 REF HEEEEN 1-455889-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
(29)REF AT FRONT HOLES [0+0.5) RETAINING PIN Lty 2380014 (BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
REF REF LOCAT ION Fl2 21 | 9-854830-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
RN 455888-4  [SPACER, CRIMPER 2
REF 608 N[22 [ I [ 1 [ 81633305-5 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
[] [15.44] e
16|-7 PART NO DESCRIPTION I
ﬂ I S I6APR200T D TE Connectivity
I cqu'DOBSON T6APR2007 — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS foNs: m‘r&lw[wnlksuic[sspglfcullr[lsisp AP'\JII)D[MING T6APR200T [nane
INCHES [ _LpeuinG SIDE FEED SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR
fhe -
2 PLC +- - -
oY=t I S
TERMINAL SUPPORT e ot Tant STEE | EE COOE oRawinG W0 RESTRIETED 0
FEED TRACK POSITION LOCAT ION HOLDDOWN SET-UP WA TS W Alloo179 b=|9||034 -
. ’ CUSTOMER DRAWING [ s " ™

AMP 4805 REV 3INAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

DRAWING NUMBER - 1911034 SHEET2OF2 REV.E1l




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

	topmostSubform[0]: COSString{}
	Page1[0]: 
	Ocean_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 2151349-6 
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 1911034
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number2[0]: 1911034
	Drafter_Name[0]: X. ZHAO
	Page_Number[0]: 1
	Rev_Level[0]: E1
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number3[0]: 1911034
	Superseded_Applicator_Title[0]: SIDE FEED SYSTEM III APPLICATOR
	EC_Rev_Level[0]: E1
	EC_Drafter[0]: XZ
	EC_Approver[0]: LZ
	EC_Date[0]: 30JUL2013
	EC_Number[0]: ECR-13-012087
	Checker_Name[0]: L. ZHANG
	Approver_Name[0]: L. ZHANG
	Page_Number2[0]: 2
	Lock_All_Fields[0]: 
	Spec[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

	Page2[0]: 
	Page_Two_Information[0]: DRAWING NUMBER - 1911034     SHEET 2 OF 2     REV. E1
	Spec2[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009




